Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 12/23/2025

MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM

CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

25-04629-5-PWM

25-04642-5-PWM

25-04666-5-PWM

25-04441-5-PWM

25-04617-5-PWM

25-04524-5-PWM

25-04625-5-PWM

25-04612-5-PWM

25-04658-5-PWM

25-04533-5-PWM

25-04728-5-PWM

25-04702-5-PWM

25-04442-5-PWM

25-04660-5-PWM

25-04726-5-PWM

25-04749-5-PWM

25-04535-5-PWM

25-04579-5-PWM

25-04678-5-PWM

25-04767-5-PWM

25-04768-5-PWM

25-03759-5-PWM

25-03849-5-PWM

25-04720-5-PWM

25-04725-5-PWM

Debtor

Joseph Thomas Carling
Christopher Nolan Smith
Timothy Locklear

Benjamin Alexander Baker
Sharell Elizabeth Baker

Daniel James Maynor

Lonnie Lee Peterkin

Kenneth Anthony Brown
Misty Michele Ramirez Revels
Valerie Kelly Neal

Cynthia King Johnson

Maria E. Ayala Sanchez

Trina Marie Carter

Jonelle Kristia McLeod

Rebecca Hales Middleton
Matthew Weldon Middleton

Timothy Lavon Scott
Latoyka Shanay Scott

Philamina Lucy Lowe
Shumeka Latrese Curtis
Jeremiah James Mann
Latoya Monique McLean
Patricia Joy Faircloth

Tristan Calvin Siegers
Lauren Renee Siegers

Renee Maria Robinson
Cheryl Reed
Amanda Scott Evans

Marylin Haonani Taylor

Attorney
Joshua Hillin

Adrian M. Lapas

Christopher T. Vonderau

Edward C. Boltz

Travis Sasser

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Jason David Watson
Jason David Watson
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris
Melissa Betron
Melissa Betron
Melissa Betron
Melissa Betron

Melissa Betron

Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt
Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

LOCATION:
Zoom 341 Meeting Fayetteville
Appear by Video - Meeting Information,

http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
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25-03775-5-PWM

25-03829-5-PWM

25-04471-5-PWM

25-04596-5-PWM

25-04679-5-PWM

25-04753-5-PWM

25-04457-5-PWM

25-04488-5-PWM

25-04500-5-PWM

25-04656-5-PWM

25-03483-5-PWM

25-04440-5-PWM

25-04474-5-PWM

25-04512-5-PWM

25-03481-5-PWM

25-03825-5-PWM

25-04599-5-PWM

25-04635-5-PWM

25-04703-5-PWM

25-04784-5-PWM

25-04567-5-PWM

25-04528-5-PWM

Lisa Mae Wagner
Timothy Ray Chavis

John Westley Major
Angela Louise Avery
Jonathan Mark Lucas
Shannon Jana Mitchell
Labreeska Denise Locklear
Erick Hunt

Jason Lamont Goodwin
Brian David Taylor

David Glenn Tripp
Alicia Michele Tripp

Jennifer Rebecca Quick
Lisa Locklear Lowry
Aaron James Strickland

Jefferey Locklear
Ann Marie Locklear

David Wayne Jernigan

Persephone Marie Stewart-McEachin
Tammy Locklear

Shawn Venita Gurley

Stephania Noncil

Lamontico Mezzrow Melvin

Nadine Smith

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt
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Matthew A. Schmidt
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Pro Se

Pro Se
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